
STUDENT ACADEMIC DEADLINES CALENDAR* 

Forman Christian College University 

2025-26 

 Begin End 

FALL TERM 

Add/Drop Period 2025 Fall Mon 11 Aug, 2025 Fri 29 Aug, 2025 

Deadline to Withdraw from a Course Mon 1 Sept, 2025 Fri 7 Nov, 2025 

Real Reg for Spring 2026 Mon 24 Nov, 2025 Fri 19 Dec, 2025 

Course Evaluations 2025 Fall Mon 1 Dec, 2025 Wed 10 Dec, 2025 

Final Exams 2025 Fall Thurs 11 Dec, 2025 Fri 19 Dec, 2025 

 

Add/Drop Period 2026 Spring Mon 12 Jan, 2026 Fri 30 Jan, 2026 

Deadline to Withdraw from a Course Mon 2 Feb, 2026 Fri 10 April, 2026 

Real Reg for Summer & Fall TBD TBD 

Course Evaluations TBD TBD 

Final Exams TBD TBD 

SUMMER TERM 

Add/Drop a summer course TBD TBD 

Deadline to Withdraw from a Course TBD TBD 

Course Evaluations TBD TBD 

Final Exams TBD TBD 

 


